FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2015-05-24

Sélectif Championnat National 2 Slalom
20117262 - Qualification - Cergy Pontoise

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Anais Bernardy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak C 162.92+8 11h34:30+21 | 170.92 | 562.51 | 384.5
47483647
2 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak J 157.89+56 | 11h36:30+52 | 213.89 | 936.36 | 364.65
0220
3 Hind Jamili Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. J 161.45+206 | 11h35:30+21 | 367.45 | 2272.3 | 377.55
47483647 3
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Baptiste Le Poncin Lannion Canoe Kayak S 108.83+0 09h56:45+0 | 108.83 | 157.6 | 182.16
2 | Gireg Hamoniaux Canoe Kayak De Quimperle S 110.09+2 09h46:15+2 | 112.09 | 190 -
3 Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille J 111.38+2 09h58:15+20 | 113.38 | 202.83 | 180.9
000
4 Renaud Doby S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 112.49+2 09h59:00+21 | 114.49 | 213.87 | 164.25
47483647
5 Issam Chakir Canoe Kayak Club France J 113.82+2 09h53:45+21 | 115.82 | 227.1 | 201.51
47483647
6 Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 114.01+2 09h59:45+21 | 116.01 | 228.99 | 159.23
47483647
7 Gaetan Le Henaff Canoe Kayak De Quimperle S 113.72+4 09h38:00+21 | 117.72 | 245.98 -
47483647
8 Jules Chaumet Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak J 113.99+4 09h52:15+20 | 117.99 | 248.66 | 211.66
200
9 Alexandre Dupas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 114.29+4 09h50:45+21 | 118.29 | 251.65 | 217.99
47483647
10 |Erwan Perron Canoe Kayak De Quimperle S 117.03+2 09h39:30+20 | 119.03 | 259.01 | 267.23
0000
11 Nathan Rene Corail Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 117.3+2 09h54:30+20 | 119.3 | 261.69 | 188.3
000
12 | Melenn Aubry Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. S 116.96+4 09h44:45+22 | 120.96 | 278.2 | 246.55
000
13 | Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 121.19+0 09h55:15+0 | 121.19 | 280.49 | 188.73
14 | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien J 115.61+6 09h50:00+21 | 121.61 | 284.66 | 220.17
47483647
15 | Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 120.43+2 09h45:30+20 | 122.43 | 292.82 | 243.8
0000
16 | Frederic Momot C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 120.62+2 09h38:45+20 | 122.62 | 294.71 | 274.04

000
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17 | Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny S 119.07+4 09h43:15+21 | 123.07 | 299.18 | 248.7
47483647
18 [Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 119.31+4 09h47:00+21 | 123.31 | 301.56 | 244.82
47483647
19 | Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson S 115.53+8 09h56:00+21 | 123.53 | 303.76 | 185.39
47483647
20 | Alexandre Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud J 117.93+8 09h57:30+21 | 125.93 | 327.61 | 182.6
47483647
21 Lorrie Delattre Canoe Kayak Lagny S 127.2+0 09h35:00+0 127.2 | 340.24 -
22 | Ronan Gouzien Ck De Quimper Cornouaille J 123.68+4 09h42:30+21 | 127.68 | 345.02 | 257.4
47483647
23 | Alexandre Lismonde S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 126.62+4 09h41:00+21 | 130.62 | 374.25 | 259.02
47483647
24 | Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak J 124.99+6 09h47:45+21 | 130.99 | 377.92 | 237.06
47483647
25 |Luc Hellard Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. S 123.22+8 09h44:00+21 | 131.22 | 380.21 | 246.73
47483647
26 | Abdelkrim Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 129.34+2 09h35:45+20 | 131.34 | 381.41 | 316.78
0000
27 | Guillaume Doutreix Canoe Kayak Val De Risle V1 123.96+8 09h37:15+21 | 131.96 | 387.57 | 287.57
47483647
28 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 124.57+8 09h48:30+21 | 132.57 | 393.64 | 226.55
47483647
29 | Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise V3 130.43+4 09h41:45+21 | 134.43 | 412.13 | 257.45
47483647
30 | Frederic Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak V3 131.21+6 09h36:30+21 | 137.21 | 439.77 | 289.25
47483647
31 Theo Lefetey Canoe Kayak Club France J 138.58+4 09h40:15+21 | 142.58 | 493.16 | 262.38
47483647
32 | Nicolas Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle C 114.56+52 | 09h51:30+25 | 166.56 | 731.6 | 216.28
0
33 | Philippe Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak V2 - 09h53:00+ Abs - -
33 | Malo Poles Lannion Canoe Kayak S - 09h49:15+ Abs - -
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Benjamin Reig - Cyril Boulet | Muret Olympique C.k. S 125.93+4 11h40:30+21 | 129.93 | 308.66 | 240.74
47483647
2 Alexandre Lismonde - Jean S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 132.37+0 11h39:30+0 | 132.37 | 331.82 | 271.42
Baptiste Lismonde
3 Christian Boob - Frederic Tardoire Canoe Kayak V3 129.35+4 11h41:30+21 | 133.35 | 341.12 | 236.93
Boob 47483647
4 Herve Clerc - Pierrealain Albi Kayak Canoe VA 129.96+6 11h37:30+21 | 135.96 | 365.9 | 282.15
Clerc 47483647
5 Xavier Jourdain - Francois Ass. Sportive Mantaise V3 134.24+6 11h38:30+21 | 140.24 | 406.52 | 280.15
Durand 47483647

CaM




Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Caroline Bourry - Renaud S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 137.13+6 09h30:00+21 | 143.13 | 320.74 -
Doby 47483647
2 Benoit Chantry - Stephanie Red Star Club Champigny Vi1 143.76+2 09h33:00+20 | 145.76 | 343.63 | 256.91
Bender 000
3 Emilie Chamouleau - Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 143.38+6 09h34:00+21 | 149.38 | 375.11 | 233.12
Christophe Marechal 47483647
4 Boris Chenal - Laurine Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. S 141.79+10 | 09h31:00+21 | 151.79 | 396.09 =
Naveau 47483647
5 Frederic Boob - Frederique Tardoire Canoe Kayak V3 183.01+6 09h32:00+21 | 189.01 | 719.9 | 306.73
Merle 47483647
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pol Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau S 96.54+2 09h23:15+20 | 98.54 - -
000
2 Camille Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak J 109.45+4 09h24:45+21 | 113.45 - -
47483647
3 Flora Huvelin Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 110.67+4 09h21:00+21 | 114.67 - -
47483647
4 Tom Maffeis Canoe Kayak Club France J 104.43+4 09h18:45+21 | 108.43 - -
47483647
5 Nicolas Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots S 103.45+0 09h19:30+0 | 103.45 - -
6 Mathys Huvelin C.k. Cergy Pontoise S 99.57+4 09h24:00+21 | 103.57 - -
47483647
7 Louis Philippe Rigal Canoe Kayak Club France S 103.01+4 09h20:15+21 | 107.01 - -
47483647
8 Solene Graille Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive S 118.81+4 09h21:45+21 | 122.81 - -
47483647
9 Samuel Lhegu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak S 110.22+2 09h22:30+21 | 112.22 - -
47483647
10 | Yani Ferhaoui C.k. Cergy Pontoise 112.68+0 09h16:30+0 | 112.68 - -
11 | Aaron Penning Red Star Club Champigny 114.97+2 09h10:30+20 | 116.97 - -
000
12 | Antoine Saul C.k. Cergy Pontoise C 114.08+6 09h11:15+21 | 120.08 - -
47483647
13 | Xavier Chantry Red Star Club Champigny S 116.33+6 09h12:45+21 | 122.33 - -
47483647
14 | Quentin Clerc Albi Kayak Canoe C 114.65+10 | 09h15:45+21 | 124.65 - -
47483647
15 | Chin Han Liu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak S 129.37+4 09h00:00+20 | 133.37 - -
200
16 | Andreas Dupuy Red Star Club Champigny C 124.23+4 09h09:00+21 | 128.23 - -
47483647
17 | Simon Dubosc Club Sportif Beaumontais C 130.7+2 09h12:00+20 | 132.7 - -
0000
18 | Thomas Postaire Red Star Club Champigny S 131.49+2 09h15:00+21 | 133.49 - -

47483647




19 | Nicolas Candieu Club Sportif Beaumontais C 136.07+6 09h09:45+21 | 142.07 - -
47483647
20 | Sophie Dupas C.k. Cergy Pontoise C 164.26+6 09h04:30+21 | 170.26 - -
47483647
21 | Arthur Guillot-le Goff Canoe Kayak Club France C 154.88+8 09h05:15+21 | 162.88 - -
47483647
22 | Jeremy Grippon Ass. Sportive Mantaise S 174.27+6 09h08:15+21 | 180.27 - -
47483647
23 | Anna Marvillet C.k. Cergy Pontoise C 190.39+10 | 09h01:30+21 | 200.39 - -
47483647
24 | Alexandre Ghirardi Canoe Kayak Club France C 131.66+58 | 09h06:45+21 | 189.66 - -
47483647
25 | Quentin Angot Club Sportif Beaumontais C 157.1+54 09h03:45+21 | 211.1 - -
47483647
26 |Lucas Correia Red Star Club Champigny C 167.97+54 | 09h03:00+21 | 221.97 - -
47483647
27 | Emilie Hernandez-brossard Canoe Kayak Club France S 147.2+106 | 09h13:30+21 | 253.2 - -
47483647
28 | Mathis Perreau Torcy Canoe Kayak C | 149.91+108 | 09h25:30+21 | 257.91 - -
47483647
29 | Leontine Dubuisson Club Sportif Beaumontais C | 177.79+162 | 09nh07:30+21 | 339.79 - -
47483647
30 | Marvin Lescourant Union Sportive De Bezons J 177.55+258 | 09h00:45+21 | 435.55 - -
47483647
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emeline Oudet S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 117.02+0 10h32:45+0 | 117.02 | 156.66 | 136.85
2 Joana Palermo Club Canoe Kayak L'islois J 113.28+4 10h33:30+22 | 117.28 | 159.06 | 128.78
0000
3 Camille Fontaine Canoe Kayak Club France C 115.39+2 10h28:15+20 | 117.39 | 160.07 | 180.91
00
4 Marjorie Delassus Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 117.61+2 10h27:30+20 | 119.61 | 180.59 | 182.15
000
5 Anais Bernardy Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak C 119.92+2 10h23:00+21 | 121.92 | 201.92 | 230.03
47483647
6 Mylene Demond Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. S 118.79+6 10h32:00+21 | 124.79 | 228.44 | 142.06
47483647
7 Sarah Despres Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak S 119.2+6 10h30:30+21 | 125.2 | 232.22 | 159.38
47483647
8 Zoe Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak C 123.82+4 10h20:00+21 | 127.82 | 256.43 | 239.9
47483647
9 Juliette Legendre C.k. Cergy Pontoise S 127.71+2 10h14:45+21 | 129.71 | 273.9 | 272.88
47483647
10 |Lea Grison J.s.p.a. Mayenne J 128.56+2 10h21:30+21 | 130.56 | 281.75 | 232.95
47483647
11 | Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak J 126.86+4 10h29:00+21 | 130.86 | 284.52 | 174.06
47483647
12 | Morgane Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak C 130.27+2 10h17:45+20 | 132.27 | 297.55 | 255.05

00




13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Tiphaine Duboc

Laurine Naveau

Lise Denat

Frederique Merle

Emilie Delahaye

Suzon Broute

Agathe Chaumet

Violaine Truche

Lisa Robin

Heloise Geffray

Sylviane Quemerais

Rozenn Le Page

Laura Nicolas

Adele Charlaigre

Marie-amelie Jullien

Lisa Mouffle

Lucie Cecile

Emilie Chamouleau

Chloe Gatuingt

Tiphaine Drouin

Marianne Bercon

Camille Andrieux

Lea Feuillard

Alixe Degremont

Hind Jamili

Eva Dauvergne

Marion Gallois

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Albi Kayak Canoe

Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Red Star Club Champigny

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Red Star Club Champigny

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Club Nautique De Rivery

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Red Star Club Champigny

A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck

V3

V2

130.76+2

125.29+8

122.58+12

132.77+2

132.84+2

131.28+4

132.87+4

133.18+4

134.1+6

136.98+4

140.45+2

136.48+8

144.09+4

138.12+10

147.75+2

148.16+2

143.95+8

145.27+10

147.63+8

163.29+6

171.66+14

135.19+52

177.22+10

129.79+58

145.28+52

141.98+56

158.86+54

10h14:00+20
000

10h25:15+21
47483647

10h23:45+20
2220220

10h22:15+20
000

10h18:30+20
000

10h26:45+22
0000

10h31:15+21
47483647

10h17:00+21
47483647

10h16:15+21
47483647

10h24:30+22
000

10h05:45+20
000

10h19:15+21
47483647

10h04:15+21
47483647

10h07:15+21
47483647

10h06:30+20
000000

10h29:45+20
0000

10h11:00+21
47483647

10h20:45+21
47483647

10h02:45+21
47483647

10h12:30+21
47483647

10h11:45+21
47483647

10h01:15+52
0

10h03:30+21
47483647

10h13:15+50
222020

10h26:00+20
050

10h10:15+21
47483647

10h08:45+20
00052000

132.76

133.29

134.58

134.77

134.84

135.28

136.87

137.18

140.1

140.98

142.45

144.48

148.09

148.12

149.75

150.16

151.95

155.27

155.63

169.29

185.66

187.19

187.22

187.79

197.28

197.98

212.86

302.08

306.97

318.88

320.64

321.29

325.36

340.05

342.91

369.88

378.02

391.6

410.35

443.71

443.99

459.04

462.83

479.37

510.04

513.37

639.57

790.82

804.95

805.22

810.49

898.17

904.64

1042.1

277.81

219.03

225.56

230.67

255.01

200.47

153.15

255.47

256.94

222.03

311.28

254.02

329.94

309.4

309.02

171.87

286.64

233.55

342.38

285.53

286.64

333.74

284.21

219.27

289.78

300.69




40 | Noa Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe J 133.93+154 | 10h09:30+21 | 287.93 | 1735.6 | 291.17
47483647 8
41 Chloe Crachet Canoe Kayak Aubeterre C | 137.61+152 | 10h08:00+25 | 289.61 | 1751.2 | 308.76
550
42 |Emma Lars Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 139.3+154 | 10h05:00+21 | 293.3 | 1785.3 | 313.94
47483647
43 | Stephanie Bender Red Star Club Champigny V1 | 217.31+104 | 10h02:00+21 | 321.31 | 2044.0 | 354.34
47483647 8
44 | Raphaelle Hovine S.v. Vaulx En Velin S - 10h15:30+ Abs - -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny VA 102.81+0 11h29:15+0 | 102.81 | 148.85 | 136.45
2 Pol Euzenes Les Alligators - Landerneau S 102.95+0 11h32:15+0 | 102.95 | 150.31 | 128.2
3 Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 101.75+2 11h33:00+21 | 103.75 | 158.66 | 124.6
47483647
4 Luca Dos Santos C.k. Cergy Pontoise C 104.49+0 10h58:30+0 | 104.49 | 166.39 | 206.24
5 Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise V3 104.65+0 11h24:45+0 | 104.65 | 168.06 | 149.05
6 Vincent Ablin Red Star Club Champigny S 102.91+2 11h21:00+21 | 104.91 | 170.77 | 158.63
47483647
7 Titouan Dupras Ckc Vallee De L'ain S 103.29+2 11h30:00+20 | 105.29 | 174.74 | 134.89
0000
8 Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 103.45+2 11h28:30+20 | 105.45 | 176.41 | 136.7
0
9 Jeremy Cremonesi Canoe Kayak Club France S 102.1+4 11h27:00+21 | 106.1 183.2 | 141.08
47483647
10 | Valentin Brindeau Les Alligators - Landerneau S 106.7+0 11h30:45+0 106.7 | 189.46 | 132.85
11 Remi Vinet Canoe Kayak Club Fertois J 106.98+0 11h04:30+0 | 106.98 | 192.38 | 197.08
12 | Aubry Bertin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere S 103.21+4 11h12:00+21 | 107.21 | 194.78 | 172.58
47483647
13 | Anthony Thuillier Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 105.39+2 11h18:00+21 | 107.39 | 196.66 | 161.41
47483647
14 | Edgar Prigent Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 103.61+4 11h31:30+21 | 107.61 | 198.96 | 130.67
47483647
15 | Charles Edouard Dherment Ck Vallee De Montlucon S 105.68+2 11h16:30+20 | 107.68 | 199.69 | 163.72
000
16 | Kendaor Le Huitou Niagara Canoe Kayak Club S 105.72+2 11h33:45+20 | 107.72 | 200.11 | 107.83
00
17 | Thomas Durand Canoe Kayak Lagny J 108.19+0 10h50:15+0 | 108.19 | 205.02 | 224.83
18 | Clement Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 106.36+2 11h12:45+21 | 108.36 | 206.79 | 170.36
47483647
19 | Theo Celjo U.s. Sauveterre C.k. J 106.4+2 11h07:30+20 | 108.4 | 207.21 | 181.58
00
20 |Nicolas Labat Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 108.48+0 11h20:15+0 | 108.48 | 208.04 | 158.73
21 Nicolas Caussanel Canoe Kayak Toulousain S 104.65+4 11h26:15+21 | 108.65 | 209.82 | 149.17
47483647
22 | Eric Lamour Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 102.72+6 11h14:15+22 | 108.72 | 210.55 | 165.94

020
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Adrien Maire

Herve Busson

Pierre Giudicelli

Matthieu Chauvel

Jules Bevalot

Mehdi Rouich

Benjamin Thouvignon

Vincent Reiter

Maxime Tilhet

Pierre Audouin

Luc Hellard

Maxime Foucault

Maxime Texier

Cedric Jegouzo

Theo Lecomte

Corentin Douady

Romain Guyomard

Louis-maxime Main

Tom Barthelemy
Philippe Daumont

Julien Dosse

Adrien Picco

Etienne Carpentier

Johann Loiseau

Nicolas Bernardy

Nathan Boudaillez

Hugo Crepeau

Pascal Ferry

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club France

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Canoe Kayak Club France
C.k.c. Montreuil

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Red Star Club Champigny

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique De Rivery

M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

V3

Vi1

105+4

107.39+2

107.55+2

106.11+4

108.15+2

104.21+6

108.33+2

108.37+2

104.41+6

110.67+0
108.94+2

109.55+2

109.57+2

105.87+6

110.15+2

110.17+2

104.58+8

106.64+6

112.840
112.86+0
111.06+2

113.08+0
109.41+4

111.42+2

105.98+8

110.35+4

108.7+6

108.79+6

11h01:30+20
0200

11h09:00+20
0000000

11h27:45+20
00

11h15:45+21
47483647

11h23:15+21
47483647

11h11:15+21
47483647

10h52:30+21
47483647

10h47:15+20
000

11h24:00+21
47483647

11h05:15+0

11h25:30+20
000

11h13:30+21
47483647

11h08:15+20
00

11h18:45+21
47483647

10h56:15+20
0000

11h03:00+20
000

11h19:30+21
47483647

11h17:15+21
47483647

10h39:45+0
10h40:30+0

10h35:15+21
47483647

11h06:45+0

10h42:45+21
47483647

11h09:45+20
000

11h00:45+21
47483647

10h43:30+21
47483647

10h51:00+21
47483647

10h53:15+21
47483647

109

109.39

109.55

110.11

110.15

110.21

110.33

110.37

110.41

110.67
110.94

111.55

111.57

111.87

112.15

112.17

112.58

112.64

112.8
112.86
113.06

113.08
113.41

113.42

113.98

114.35

114.7

114.79

213.47

217.54

219.21

225.06

225.48

226.1

227.36

227.77

228.19

230.91
233.73

240.09

240.3

243.43

246.36

246.57

250.85

251.47

253.14
253.77
255.86

256.07
259.51

259.62

265.46

269.33

272.98

273.92

202.17

180.27

139.5

164.11

154.64

173.04

215.22

228.3

152.09

196.62
149.53

166.99

180.54

161.1

210

200.88

160.92

162.81

266.54
257.54
292.17

182.72
250.21

179.4

203.45

249.31

222.2

215.59




51

52

53
54

55

56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
76
76
76

Matheo Lebaindre

Mathieu Delorme

Jacques Precigout

Louis Midy

Nicolas Rouleaud

Bertrand Avril

Theo Quenouillere

Isaac Dufrene

Olivier Cain

Antoine Lebastard

Adrien Verite

Quentin Chauvin

Mikael Maupin

Alexis Pernelle

Jules Guilbaud

Stephane Broute

Arthur Huet

Paul Gestin

Julien Fougeron

Francois Durand

Nathan Aubert

Guillaume Doutreix

Nicolas Mevel

Arnaud Gallois

Simon Despres

Jeremy Lecollinet
Jean Baptiste Thiel
Florent Boulet

Anthony Mottais

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Albi Kayak Canoe

Nort Athletique Club Nautique

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Les Alligators - Landerneau

A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie
Ckc Vallee De L'ain
Muret Olympique C.k.

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

V1

Al

V2

V3

V3

V1

»w O 0 <«

112.98+2

113.14+2

115.18+0
111.29+4

111.61+4

116.26+0
109.45+8

111.57+6

110.04+8

116.73+2

115.51+4

115.63+4

113.7+6

114.53+6

113.22+8

118.25+4

121.43+2

118.48+6

120.34+6

121.65+6

131.11+2

130.82+8

110.7+56

123.84+54

110.1+152

11h02:15+20
00

10h42:00+21
47483647

10h49:30+0

11h00:00+21
47483647

11h15:00+21
47483647

10h44:15+0

11h10:30+21
47483647

10h45:45+21
47483647

11h06:00+21
47483647

10h41:15+20
0000

10h55:30+22
0

11h03:45+21
47483647

10h57:45+22
0020

10h48:00+21
47483647

10h54:45+21
47483647

10h45:00+21
47483647

10h38:15+20
0000

10h51:45+21
47483647

10h36:00+21
47483647

10h39:00+21
47483647

10h37:30+20
000

10h36:45+21
47483647

10h48:45+21
47483647

10h46:30+21
47483647

10h59:15+21
47483647

10h54:00+
10h57:00+
11h21:45+
11h22:30+

114.98

115.14

115.18
115.29

115.61

116.26
117.45

117.57

118.04

118.73

119.51

119.63

119.7

120.53

121.22

122.25

123.43

124.48

126.34

127.65

133.11

138.82

166.7

177.84

262.1

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

275.9

277.57

277.99
279.14

282.48

289.27
301.69

302.94

307.85

315.05

323.2

324.45

325.18

333.85

341.05

351.8

364.12

375.08

394.5

408.18

465.18

524.79

815.86

932.16

1811.8

201.94

252.21

229.91
203.9

164.61

249.03
176.66

234.58

195.64

212.02

199.31

206.59

228.27

214.68

240.4

270.76

217.7

277.92

268.49

273.85

276.39

227.74

229.28

205.19




